
 

 

1.75 per 
scoop 

 

5.95 
 

4.95 
 

Cheesy garlic pizza bread (v)  
(not available on Sundays) 
 
 
Baby nachos (v) 
Homemade tortilla nachos, mild salsa, 
cheddar  

4.95 
 

 
 Mini Frellies cheesecake (v) 

Vanilla ice cream 
 
 
 
1 or 2 scoops of 'Frellies' ice 
cream 
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla 
 
 

3.50 
 

4oz beef burger (ga) 
Tomato, lettuce, onion ring, fries, baked 
beans or peas 
Add cheese for 50p? 
 
Mini battered fish 
Fries, baked beans or peas 
 
Chicken goujons 
Fries, baked beans or peas 
 
Vegan sausages (v,g) 
Fries, baked beans or peas 
 
Mini roast chicken or beef  
(only Sundays) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.50 
 

3.50 
 

6.95 
 

4.95 
 


